Domestic Funds-Top 100 as of 12/31/2015

Ticker Fund Name Orientation M-Index 4wk 8 wk 12wk YTD %M/A Fr. 10/14/14 DD%
RHS Rydex S&P Equ. Wt. Large Blend 6 380% 3.95% 4.46% 11.05% 5.96% 20.74%  -1.44%
FXG 1st Trust Consumer Staples Mid-Cap Value 3 2.09% 128% 256% 4.42% 0.66% 15.88%  -3.58%
RYOCX  Rydex OTC Inv Large Growth 3 0.94% -3.05% 4.83% 7.83% 2.19% 18.02%  -3.29%
LGRRX  *Loomis Sayles Growth A Large Growth 3 1.19%  -1.99%  4.95%  9.19%  2.92% 19.71%  -3.05%
PSL PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Stapls Large Blend 3 035% 030% 1.63% 11.48% 2.96% 2424%  -2.79%
WOGSX  White Oak Growth Stock Large Growth 3 037% -0.78% 5.02% 7.81% 3.33% 16.70%  -1.95%
BFTHX  Baron Fifth Avenue Growth Large Growth 2 0.05% -227% 518% 6.33% -0.37% 16.80%  -7.23%
RTH Retail HOLDRs Large Blend 2 044% -0.75% 248% 847% 1.46% 26.23%  -2.57%
ALGRX  *Alger LargeCap Growth Institutional |  Large Growth 2 127%  -1.75% 437%  5.88% -0.23% 18.83%  -5.41%
NMTAX  *Nations Marsico 21st Century InvA  Large Growth 1 024% -029% 5.05% 1.12% -1.48% 11.59%  -7.35%
LGPIX ProFunds Large Cap Growth Inv Large Growth 1 0.38% -2.66% 266% 2.39% 0.51% 12.04%  -2.95%
MXXIX Marsico 21st Century (2%/30) Large Growth 1 -0.83% -1.05% 420% 0.23% -2.20% 10.49%  -8.09%
PzD PowerShares Cleantech Portfolio Small Growth 1 0.03% -151% 2.55% 1.55% -0.64% 962%  -7.81%
ITA iShares DJ US Aerospace&Defense  Mid-Cap Blend 1 0.03% -1.07% 297% 3.08% -0.27% 16.33%  -5.73%
VLIFX Value Line Large Growth 1 0.07% -0.79% 0.13% 2.95% 0.04% 14.43%  -4.03%
XLG Rydex Russell Top 50 Large Blend 1 023% -230% 4.13% 2.03% 1.19% 9.26%  -2.82%
QQEW st Trust NASDAQ 100 Equal Wt. Large Blend 1 023% -1.34% 3.11% 152% -0.38% 16.29%  -4.61%
QUAGX  *Quaker Strategic Growth A Large Blend 1 059% -142% 3.76% 0.71% -1.62% 12.44%  -7.63%
RYNVX  Rydex Nova Inv Large Blend 1 0.98% -2.56% 3.80% 0.92% 0.28% 15.97%  -4.63%
NBCIX Neuberger Berman Century Inv Large Growth 1 0.73% -2.63% 4.08% 3.03% 1.11% -46.94% -52.61%
FTC 1st Trust Large Cap Growth Opps Large Growth 1 0.00% -165% 1.77% 3.77% -0.59% 17.79%  -4.16%
FDL 1st Trust Morningstar Div. Lead's Large Value 0 1.20% -1.33% 1.80% -1.13% 1.59% 340%  -3.15%
FAD 1st Trust Multi Cap Growth Mid-Cap Growth 0 -0.38% -2.03% 120% 1.80% -1.49% 16.11%  -5.28%
FMAAX  *Federated Market Opportunity A Moderate Allocation 0 039% -145% -0.10% 1.09% -1.88% 3.78%  -3.42%
QVOPX  *Oppenheimer Quest Opportunity Valu Large Value 0 0.78% -1.30% -082% 1.41% -0.91% 1.80%  -2.24%
BLPIX ProFunds Bull Inv Large Blend 0 -0.29% -2.58% 160% -0.32% -0.57% 9.34%  -3.74%
PBJ PowerShares Dynamic Food/Bever. Large Blend 0 0.19% -3.65% -201% 561% -1.17% 15.21%  -5.60%
RSMOX RS MidCap Opportunities Mid-Cap Growth 0 -141% -255% 155% 0.74% -2.87% 15.09%  -7.01%
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DSl

PFF

BGRWX

FVD

LMVFX

VYM

VDAIX

ALMRX

VIG

BPTRX

DHS

PEY

EXTGX

EADIX

RPG

PDP

SSPIX

GCTAX

FPX

PMR

EZY

EPS

LMGFX

DLN

DTD

PFM

MGPIX

WQCEX

HBFBX

HCMAX

iShares KLD 400 Social Index

iShares S&P Preferred Stock

Barrett Growth

1st Trust Value Line Div. Fd

Legg Mason Value

Vanguard High Div. Yield Index
Vanguard Dividend Apprec. Fd

*Alger MidCap Growth Institutional |
Vanguard Div. Appreciation

Baron Partners

Wisdom Tree High-Yield Equity
PowerShares Hi Yields Div. Achiev's
*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A
*Eaton Vance Tax-Managed Dividend |
Rydex S&P 500 Pure Growth
PowerShares DWA Tech. Leaders
SEI S&P 500 Index

*Goldman Sachs CORE Tax-Managed
1st Trust IPOX-100 Index
PowerShares Dynamic Retail

Wisdom Tree Low P/E Fund

Wisdom Tree Earnings 500 Fd

Legg Mason Growth Trust F. I. Shares
Wisdom Tree LargeCap Div.

Wisdom Tree Total Dividend
PowerShares Div. Achievers
ProFunds Mid Cap Growth Inv

Wright Major Blue Chip Equities
Hennessy Balanced

Hillman Aggressive Equity
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Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Value
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Value
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Value
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Blend
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Value
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Blend
Large Value

Large Value
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-0.43%
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-0.56%

1.32%

-0.15%

-1.45%
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0.74%

-1.10%

0.75%

-1.20%
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-0.03%

-0.99%

-1.22%

-0.86%

-0.03%

-0.06%

0.34%

-1.51%

-0.48%

-1.55%
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-2.75%

-1.12%

-3.56%

-2.13%

-1.97%
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-1.67%

-1.80%

-1.74%

-0.59%

217%
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-3.33%
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-3.45%
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-2.93%

-3.19%

-3.69%

-2.36%

-3.13%

-3.37%

-3.21%

2.77%

-2.86%

-1.72%

-3.43%

-3.59%

-3.05%

-2.93%

1.31%

0.15%

1.05%

0.38%

1.27%

0.89%

0.71%

0.81%

0.69%

-0.50%

0.31%

-0.30%

1.61%

-0.18%

0.12%

0.29%

1.34%

1.83%

0.41%

-2.82%

-0.30%

0.20%

0.51%

0.40%

0.15%

0.54%

-1.39%

0.76%

-0.90%

-0.75%

-1.16%

-1.50%

0.59%

-1.24%
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-4.19%

-1.37%
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-3.05%
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1.09%

0.79%

1.48%

0.75%

0.71%

-0.92%
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-2.26%

-3.64%

-2.51%

-4.07%

-4.13%

-5.30%

-0.80%

-3.84%

-2.74%

-3.14%

-0.80%

-1.03%

-1.65%

0.23%

-2.44%

-1.00%

-1.35%

-5.00%

-1.39%

-4.51%

-0.59%

0.64%

-0.52%

-2.64%

-1.70%

-3.10%

-1.02%

-0.95%

-3.95%

-3.76%

-2.83%

-2.13%

-3.55%

-1.48%

-1.60%

-0.99%

-3.73%

-1.94%

-1.61%

-2.80%

8.51%

-1.07%

11.39%

8.10%

7.19%

4.77%

4.82%

11.38%

4.83%

10.90%

2.73%

8.18%

9.60%

2.74%

12.36%

12.66%

-0.48%

10.77%

14.67%

14.21%

10.98%

5.67%

6.86%

4.14%

4.38%

2.39%

12.19%

5.76%

-5.19%

4.86%

-4.10%

-3.26%

-5.62%

-3.24%

-8.20%

-5.32%

-6.55%

-11.81%

-6.56%

-12.05%

-5.62%

-60.39%

-3.96%

6.79%

-5.25%

-1.12%

-10.19%

-4.32%

-9.58%

-10.72%

-11.45%

6.17%

9.711%

-5.84%

-5.80%

6.68%

-7.61%

-5.74%

-8.57%

-8.68%
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KLD

DGAGX

GCVAX

EXT

GSGRX

XL

PRF

CMEIX

LVPIX

PWV

SPDAX

PEZ

TGIGX

DON

LSLTX

LCORX

ADVDX

PDIAX

DTN

FKASX

ARTSX

BARAX

MSIGX

TEQAX

KAUAX

LDFVX

CLSPX

BSCFX

CBSAX

DTCAX

iShares KLD Select Social Index

Dreyfus Appreciation

*Goldman Sachs CORE Large Cap Val

Wisdom Tree Total Earnings Fd
*Goldman Sachs Growth & Inc A
Industrial Select Sector
PowerShares FTSE RAFI US 1000
Capital Management Mid-Cap Instl
ProFunds Large Cap Value Inv
PowerShares Dyn. Large Value
*Scudder Pathway Moderate A
PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Discr.
TCW Galileo Dividend Focused N
Wisdom Tree MidCap Div.
Leuthold Select Industries
Leuthold Core Investment

Alpine Dynamic Dividend

*Phoenix-Oakhurst Growth & Income A

Wisdom Tree Div. Top 100
*Federated Kaufmann Small Cap A
Artisan Small Cap

Baron Asset

*Oppenheimer Main Street A
*Touchstone Large Cap Growth A
*Federated Kaufmann A

*Lord Abbett All Value A
*Columbia Mid Cap Growth Z
Baron Small Cap

*Columbia Mid Cap Growth A

*Dreyfus Premier Third Century A

Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Value
Large Value
Large Value
Moderate Allocation
Mid-Cap Blend
Large Value
Mid-Cap Blend
Mid-Cap Growth
Moderate Allocation
Mid-Cap Value
Large Blend
Large Blend
Small Growth
Small Growth
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Blend
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Value
Mid-Cap Growth
Small Growth
Mid-Cap Growth

Large Growth
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-10

-10
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-0.70%

-0.52%

-0.78%

0.81%

-1.53%

-1.40%

-1.41%

-1.45%

-1.32%

0.51%

-1.49%

-1.39%

-1.03%

-1.11%

-1.10%

-0.40%

-1.10%

-0.22%

0.00%

-1.45%

-0.96%

0.21%

-0.28%

-1.33%

0.75%

-0.59%

-0.65%

-1.16%

-0.68%

-0.84%

-3.09%

-2.44%

-3.27%

-3.21%

-3.79%

-3.37%

-3.76%

-5.48%

-3.66%

-3.68%

-2.78%

-5.92%

-3.54%

-3.65%

-5.08%

-5.53%

-4.00%

-2.24%

-3.69%

-9.45%

-10.69%

-11.01%

-14.14%

-2.81%

-14.61%

-12.43%

-16.39%

-12.81%

-16.83%

-16.06%

0.52%

0.91%

0.30%

0.15%

-0.35%

-0.36%

-0.88%

-4.39%

-0.94%

-1.26%

-1.24%

-5.25%

-0.43%

-1.79%

-1.87%

-4.45%

-2.44%

1.47%

-2.03%

6.97%

-8.43%

-9.22%

-10.22%

1.57%

-10.39%

-9.39%

-13.30%

-11.49%

-13.78%

-12.43%

-317%

-4.27%

-4.33%

-4.38%

-4.89%

6.29%

-5.03%

-0.80%

-6.89%

6.97%

-4.80%

-1.39%

6.31%

-3.86%

-2.01%

-4.711%

-6.98%

-14.36%

-8.36%

-3.18%

-8.74%

-10.37%

-9.35%

-32.93%

-8.84%

-12.62%

-10.03%

-15.37%

-10.70%

-16.00%

-1.61%

-1.46%

-1.92%

-2.56%

-3.63%

-2.05%

-3.15%

-4.29%

-3.23%

-3.68%

-3.45%

-5.47%

-3.02%

2.711%

-4.28%

5.17%

6.77%

-5.70%

-3.56%

-11.91%

-11.57%

-11.23%

-10.66%

-9.85%

-156.00%

-10.35%

-14.59%

-14.86%

-15.07%

-13.99%

6.73%

1.99%

6.09%

5.29%

3.48%

5.53%

3.69%

0.81%

-0.86%

0.87%

-2.62%

15.35%

3.68%

6.14%

14.30%

-4.45%

0.28%

-8.07%

-0.59%

-8.97%

4.36%

-5.19%

-11.93%

-34.94%

-11.15%

21.27%

-14.38%

-11.35%

-15.49%

-18.16%

-5.58%

6.39%

-5.96%

6.74%

-8.95%

-8.85%

-7.88%

-8.56%

9.32%

-8.95%

-1.32%

9.99%

-8.21%

-71.59%

-8.47%

9.00%

-13.46%

-18.79%

9.78%

-20.30%

-19.02%

-16.24%

-19.76%

-44.67%

-22.99%

27.17%

-24.38%

-21.10%

-25.35%

-26.87%
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MAPAX

SENTX

CBMDX

SGROX

SOPFX

SMCDX

STDIX

CBEQX

SDVIX

SCOVX

STRFX

RIMBX

*MainStay MAP A

Wells Fargo Enterprise Inv

Wells Fargo C&B Mid Cap Value D
Wells Fargo Growth Inv

Wells Fargo Opportunity Inv

Wells Fargo Advantage Mid Cap
Wells Fargo Discovery

Wells Fargo C&B Large Cap Value D
Wells Fargo Adv. Dividend Income
Wells Fargo Advantage Sm Cap
Wells Fargo Adv. Large Cap Growth

Rainier Balanced

Mid-Cap Blend
Mid-Cap Growth
Mid-Cap Value
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Blend
Mid-Cap Value
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Value
Large Value
Small Value
Large Growth

Moderate Allocation

14

-1.35%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

-19.64% -16.71% -19.10% -17.85%
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

-19.25%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-27.30%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%
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