Domestic Funds-Top 100 as of 12/31/2015

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
RHS	Rydex S&P Equ. Wt.	Large Blend	6	3.80%	3.95%	4.46%	11.05%	5.96%	20.74%	-1.44%
FXG	1st Trust Consumer Staples	Mid-Cap Value	3	2.09%	1.28%	2.56%	4.42%	0.66%	15.88%	-3.58%
RYOCX	Rydex OTC Inv	Large Growth	3	0.94%	-3.05%	4.83%	7.83%	2.19%	18.02%	-3.29%
LGRRX	*Loomis Sayles Growth A	Large Growth	3	-1.19%	-1.99%	4.95%	9.19%	2.92%	19.71%	-3.05%
PSL	PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Stapls	Large Blend	3	0.35%	0.30%	1.63%	11.48%	2.96%	24.24%	-2.79%
WOGSX	White Oak Growth Stock	Large Growth	3	-0.37%	-0.78%	5.02%	7.81%	3.33%	16.70%	-1.95%
BFTHX	Baron Fifth Avenue Growth	Large Growth	2	0.05%	-2.27%	5.18%	6.33%	-0.37%	16.80%	-7.23%
RTH	Retail HOLDRs	Large Blend	2	-0.44%	-0.75%	2.48%	8.47%	1.46%	26.23%	-2.57%
ALGRX	*Alger LargeCap Growth Institutional I	Large Growth	2	-1.27%	-1.75%	4.37%	5.88%	-0.23%	18.83%	-5.41%
NMTAX	*Nations Marsico 21st Century Inv A	Large Growth	1	-0.24%	-0.29%	5.05%	1.12%	-1.48%	11.59%	-7.35%
LGPIX	ProFunds Large Cap Growth Inv	Large Growth	1	-0.38%	-2.66%	2.66%	2.39%	0.51%	12.04%	-2.95%
MXXIX	Marsico 21st Century (2%/30)	Large Growth	1	-0.83%	-1.05%	4.20%	0.23%	-2.20%	10.49%	-8.09%
PZD	PowerShares Cleantech Portfolio	Small Growth	1	-0.03%	-1.51%	2.55%	1.55%	-0.64%	9.62%	-7.81%
ITA	iShares DJ US Aerospace&Defense	Mid-Cap Blend	1	-0.03%	-1.07%	2.97%	3.08%	-0.27%	15.33%	-5.73%
VLIFX	Value Line	Large Growth	1	0.07%	-0.79%	0.13%	2.95%	0.04%	14.43%	-4.03%
XLG	Rydex Russell Top 50	Large Blend	1	-0.23%	-2.30%	4.13%	2.03%	1.19%	9.26%	-2.82%
QQEW	1st Trust NASDAQ 100 Equal Wt.	Large Blend	1	0.23%	-1.34%	3.11%	1.52%	-0.38%	16.29%	-4.61%
QUAGX	*Quaker Strategic Growth A	Large Blend	1	0.59%	-1.42%	3.76%	0.71%	-1.62%	12.44%	-7.63%
RYNVX	Rydex Nova Inv	Large Blend	1	0.98%	-2.56%	3.80%	0.92%	0.28%	15.97%	-4.63%
NBCIX	Neuberger Berman Century Inv	Large Growth	1	-0.73%	-2.63%	4.08%	3.03%	1.11%	-46.94%	-52.61%
FTC	1st Trust Large Cap Growth Opps	Large Growth	1	0.00%	-1.65%	1.77%	3.77%	-0.59%	17.79%	-4.16%
FDL	1st Trust Morningstar Div. Lead's	Large Value	0	1.20%	-1.33%	1.80%	-1.13%	1.59%	3.40%	-3.15%
FAD	1st Trust Multi Cap Growth	Mid-Cap Growth	0	-0.38%	-2.03%	1.20%	1.80%	-1.49%	16.11%	-5.28%
FMAAX	*Federated Market Opportunity A	Moderate Allocation	0	-0.39%	-1.45%	-0.10%	1.09%	-1.88%	3.78%	-3.42%
QVOPX	*Oppenheimer Quest Opportunity Valu	Large Value	0	-0.78%	-1.30%	-0.82%	1.41%	-0.91%	1.80%	-2.24%
BLPIX	ProFunds Bull Inv	Large Blend	0	-0.29%	-2.58%	1.60%	-0.32%	-0.57%	9.34%	-3.74%
PBJ	PowerShares Dynamic Food/Bever.	Large Blend	0	-0.19%	-3.65%	-2.01%	5.61%	-1.17%	15.21%	-5.60%
RSMOX	RS MidCap Opportunities	Mid-Cap Growth	0	-1.41%	-2.55%	1.55%	0.74%	-2.87%	15.09%	-7.01%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
DSI	iShares KLD 400 Social Index	Large Blend	-1	-0.33%	-2.75%	1.31%	-1.16%	-0.80%	8.51%	-4.10%
PFF	iShares S&P Preferred Stock	Large Blend	-1	-0.28%	-1.12%	0.15%	-1.50%	-1.03%	-1.07%	-3.26%
BGRWX	Barrett Growth	Large Growth	-1	-0.58%	-3.56%	1.05%	0.59%	-1.65%	11.39%	-5.62%
FVD	1st Trust Value Line Div. Fd	Large Value	-1	-0.13%	-2.13%	0.38%	-1.24%	0.23%	8.10%	-3.24%
LMVFX	Legg Mason Value	Large Blend	-1	0.48%	-1.97%	1.27%	-3.88%	-2.44%	7.19%	-8.20%
VYM	Vanguard High Div. Yield Index	Large Value	-1	-0.43%	-2.51%	0.89%	-2.91%	-1.00%	4.77%	-5.32%
VDAIX	Vanguard Dividend Apprec. Fd	Large Blend	-1	-0.48%	-1.67%	0.71%	-4.19%	-1.35%	4.82%	-6.55%
ALMRX	*Alger MidCap Growth Institutional I	Mid-Cap Growth	-1	-0.53%	-1.80%	0.81%	-1.37%	-5.00%	11.38%	-11.81%
VIG	Vanguard Div. Appreciation	Large Blend	-1	-0.54%	-1.74%	0.69%	-4.19%	-1.39%	4.83%	-6.56%
BPTRX	Baron Partners	Mid-Cap Growth	-1	-0.56%	-0.59%	-0.50%	-3.05%	-4.51%	10.90%	-12.05%
DHS	Wisdom Tree High-Yield Equity	Large Blend	-1	1.32%	-2.17%	0.31%	-4.04%	-0.59%	2.73%	-5.62%
PEY	PowerShares Hi Yields Div. Achiev's	Mid-Cap Value	-1	-0.15%	-2.63%	-0.30%	-1.11%	0.64%	8.18%	-60.39%
EXTGX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A	Large Blend	-1	-1.45%	-3.33%	1.61%	1.09%	-0.52%	9.60%	-3.96%
EADIX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Managed Dividend I	Mid-Cap Value	-1	-1.40%	-3.43%	-0.18%	-0.79%	-2.64%	2.74%	-6.79%
RPG	Rydex S&P 500 Pure Growth	Large Growth	-1	-0.74%	-3.45%	-0.12%	1.48%	-1.70%	12.36%	-5.25%
PDP	PowerShares DWA Tech. Leaders	Mid-Cap Blend	-1	-1.10%	-3.66%	0.29%	0.75%	-3.10%	12.66%	-7.12%
SSPIX	SEI S&P 500 Index	Large Blend	-1	-0.75%	-2.93%	1.34%	-0.71%	-1.02%	-0.48%	-10.19%
GCTAX	*Goldman Sachs CORE Tax-Managed	Large Blend	-1	-1.20%	-3.19%	1.83%	-0.92%	-0.95%	10.77%	-4.32%
FPX	1st Trust IPOX-100 Index	Large Growth	-1	-0.76%	-3.69%	0.41%	1.67%	-3.95%	14.67%	-9.58%
PMR	PowerShares Dynamic Retail	Large Blend	-2	-0.03%	-2.36%	-2.82%	-4.66%	-3.76%	14.21%	-10.72%
EZY	Wisdom Tree Low P/E Fund	Large Blend	-2	-0.99%	-3.13%	-0.30%	-2.26%	-2.83%	10.98%	-11.45%
EPS	Wisdom Tree Earnings 500 Fd	Large Blend	-2	-1.22%	-3.37%	0.20%	-3.64%	-2.13%	5.67%	-6.17%
LMGFX	Legg Mason Growth Trust F. I. Shares	Large Growth	-2	-0.86%	-3.21%	0.51%	-2.51%	-3.55%	6.86%	-9.71%
DLN	Wisdom Tree LargeCap Div.	Large Blend	-2	-0.03%	-2.77%	0.40%	-4.07%	-1.48%	4.14%	-5.84%
DTD	Wisdom Tree Total Dividend	Large Blend	-2	-0.06%	-2.86%	0.15%	-4.13%	-1.60%	4.38%	-5.80%
PFM	PowerShares Div. Achievers	Large Value	-2	0.34%	-1.72%	0.54%	-5.30%	-0.99%	2.39%	-6.68%
MGPIX	ProFunds Mid Cap Growth Inv	Mid-Cap Growth	-2	-1.51%	-3.43%	-1.39%	-0.80%	-3.73%	12.19%	-7.61%
WQCEX	Wright Major Blue Chip Equities	Large Blend	-2	-0.48%	-3.59%	0.76%	-3.84%	-1.94%	5.76%	-5.74%
HBFBX	Hennessy Balanced	Large Value	-2	-1.55%	-3.05%	-0.90%	-2.74%	-1.61%	-5.19%	-8.57%
HCMAX	Hillman Aggressive Equity	Large Value	-2	-0.75%	-2.93%	-0.75%	-3.14%	-2.80%	4.86%	-8.68%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
KLD	iShares KLD Select Social Index	Large Blend	-2	-0.70%	-3.09%	0.52%	-3.17%	-1.61%	6.73%	-5.58%
DGAGX	Dreyfus Appreciation	Large Blend	-2	-0.52%	-2.44%	0.91%	-4.27%	-1.46%	1.99%	-6.39%
GCVAX	*Goldman Sachs CORE Large Cap Val	Large Value	-2	-0.78%	-3.27%	0.30%	-4.33%	-1.92%	6.09%	-5.96%
EXT	Wisdom Tree Total Earnings Fd	Large Blend	-2	-0.81%	-3.21%	0.15%	-4.38%	-2.56%	5.29%	-6.74%
GSGRX	*Goldman Sachs Growth & Inc A	Large Value	-3	-1.53%	-3.79%	-0.35%	-4.89%	-3.63%	3.48%	-8.95%
XLI	Industrial Select Sector	Large Blend	-3	-1.40%	-3.37%	-0.36%	-6.29%	-2.05%	5.53%	-8.85%
PRF	PowerShares FTSE RAFI US 1000	Large Blend	-3	-1.41%	-3.76%	-0.88%	-5.03%	-3.15%	3.69%	-7.88%
CMEIX	Capital Management Mid-Cap Instl	Mid-Cap Value	-3	-1.45%	-5.48%	-4.39%	-0.80%	-4.29%	0.81%	-8.56%
LVPIX	ProFunds Large Cap Value Inv	Large Value	-3	-1.32%	-3.66%	-0.94%	-6.89%	-3.23%	-0.86%	-9.32%
PWV	PowerShares Dyn. Large Value	Large Value	-3	-0.51%	-3.68%	-1.26%	-6.97%	-3.68%	0.87%	-8.95%
SPDAX	*Scudder Pathway Moderate A	Moderate Allocation	-3	-1.49%	-2.78%	-1.24%	-4.80%	-3.45%	-2.62%	-7.32%
PEZ	PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Discr.	Mid-Cap Blend	-3	-1.39%	-5.92%	-5.25%	-1.39%	-5.47%	15.35%	-9.99%
TGIGX	TCW Galileo Dividend Focused N	Large Value	-3	-1.03%	-3.54%	-0.43%	-6.31%	-3.02%	3.68%	-8.21%
DON	Wisdom Tree MidCap Div.	Mid-Cap Blend	-3	-1.11%	-3.65%	-1.79%	-3.86%	-2.71%	6.14%	-7.59%
LSLTX	Leuthold Select Industries	Mid-Cap Growth	-3	-1.10%	-5.08%	-1.87%	-2.01%	-4.28%	14.30%	-8.47%
LCORX	Leuthold Core Investment	Moderate Allocation	-4	-0.40%	-5.53%	-4.45%	-4.71%	-5.17%	-4.45%	-9.00%
ADVDX	Alpine Dynamic Dividend	Mid-Cap Value	-4	-1.10%	-4.00%	-2.44%	-6.98%	-6.77%	0.28%	-13.46%
PDIAX	*Phoenix-Oakhurst Growth & Income A	Large Blend	-4	-0.22%	-2.24%	1.47%	-14.36%	-5.70%	-8.07%	-18.79%
DTN	Wisdom Tree Div. Top 100	Large Blend	-4	0.00%	-3.69%	-2.03%	-8.36%	-3.56%	-0.59%	-9.78%
FKASX	*Federated Kaufmann Small Cap A	Small Growth	-5	-1.45%	-9.45%	-6.97%	-3.18%	-11.91%	-8.97%	-20.30%
ARTSX	Artisan Small Cap	Small Growth	-7	-0.96%	-10.69%	-8.43%	-8.74%	-11.57%	4.36%	-19.02%
BARAX	Baron Asset	Mid-Cap Growth	-8	-0.21%	-11.01%	-9.22%	-10.37%	-11.23%	-5.19%	-16.24%
MSIGX	*Oppenheimer Main Street A	Large Blend	-8	-0.28%	-14.14%	-10.22%	-9.35%	-10.66%	-11.93%	-19.76%
TEQAX	*Touchstone Large Cap Growth A	Large Growth	-9	-1.33%	-2.81%	1.57%	-32.93%	-9.85%	-34.94%	-44.67%
KAUAX	*Federated Kaufmann A	Mid-Cap Growth	-9	-0.75%	-14.61%	-10.39%	-8.84%	-15.00%	-11.15%	-22.99%
LDFVX	*Lord Abbett All Value A	Large Value	-9	-0.59%	-12.43%	-9.39%	-12.62%	-10.35%	-21.27%	-27.17%
CLSPX	*Columbia Mid Cap Growth Z	Mid-Cap Growth	-10	-0.65%	-16.39%	-13.30%	-10.03%	-14.59%	-14.38%	-24.38%
BSCFX	Baron Small Cap	Small Growth	-10	-1.16%	-12.81%	-11.49%	-15.37%	-14.86%	-11.35%	-21.10%
CBSAX	*Columbia Mid Cap Growth A	Mid-Cap Growth	-10	-0.68%	-16.83%	-13.78%	-10.70%	-15.07%	-15.49%	-25.35%
DTCAX	*Dreyfus Premier Third Century A	Large Growth	-11	-0.84%	-16.06%	-12.43%	-16.00%	-13.99%	-18.16%	-26.87%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk 12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14 DD%
MAPAX	*MainStay MAP A	Mid-Cap Blend	-14	-1.35%	-19.64% -16.71%	-19.10%	-17.85%	-19.25% -27.30%
SENTX	Wells Fargo Enterprise Inv	Mid-Cap Growth	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
CBMDX	Wells Fargo C&B Mid Cap Value D	Mid-Cap Value	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
SGROX	Wells Fargo Growth Inv	Large Growth	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
SOPFX	Wells Fargo Opportunity Inv	Mid-Cap Blend	-50	0.00%	0.00%########	\#####################################	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
SMCDX	Wells Fargo Advantage Mid Cap	Mid-Cap Value	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
STDIX	Wells Fargo Discovery	Mid-Cap Growth	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
CBEQX	Wells Fargo C&B Large Cap Value D	Large Value	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
SDVIX	Wells Fargo Adv. Dividend Income	Large Value	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
SCOVX	Wells Fargo Advantage Sm Cap	Small Value	-50	0.00%	0.00%#########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
STRFX	Wells Fargo Adv. Large Cap Growth	Large Growth	-50	0.00%	0.00%########	######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%
RIMBX	Rainier Balanced	Moderate Allocation	-75	0.00%	##########	!#######	0.00%	-100.00% -100.00%